
GSTIN : 29ARUPN2983N1ZK

M/S. Qtn. No. Qtn. DateBLR LOUNGE SERVICES PVT LTD

Enquiry DtEnquiry No.

Dear  

International Airport,Bangalore. : 

: AIM/Q/751 : 03-09-2024

Subject : QUOTATION FOR SUPPLY OF FIRE EXTINGUISHER SIGNAGE BOARD

GSTIN : 29AAICB4881B1ZM  State : Karnataka-29

Quotation

AIM FIRE SERVICES

#8,''A'' Block,4th Cross,Thirumala Nagar,Near Thirumala Dhaba,Attur layout 

,Yelahanka,Bangalore-560064

Mobile : 9964448243 | 9964448215 | E-mail : aimfireservices1986@gmail.com | Web : 

Sl No. Qty/Unit Unit Rate
Total

 Amount
Description of Materials HSN/SAC

CGST %

& Amount

SGST %

& Amount
Amount

1.  354.00 300.00 300.001 Nos996511Delivery Charge/ 9.00 %

27.00

9.00 %

27.00

2.  8850.00 7500.00 250.0030 Nos8424SUPPLY OF fire Extinguisher Signage 

Board 8x6 inches Auto glow 5mm 

thickness Board with double side gum 

tape 

9.00 %

675.00

9.00 %

675.00

For AIM FIRE SERVICES  

Payment Terms : After Delivery

Amount in Words : Rs.   Nine Thousand Two Hundred Four 

Only.

Delivery Terms : 1.DELIVERY PERIOD : IMMEDIATE

2.VALIDITY : 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF QUOTATION

3.DELIVERY CHARGES :EXTRA

Terms & Conditions : 1.WARANTEE :1YEAR FROM THE DATE OF 

SUPPLY/REFILL . (However, damage caused due to mishandling and 

tampering shall not be covered under our guarantee).

2.NOTE -Incase of any Damages or Missing In Spares It Will be 

Chargable

Authorised Signature

Subject  to Bangalore Jurisdiction

Total Amount

GRAND TOTAL

CGST Total Amount

SGST Total Amount

IGST Total Amount

 702.00

 702.00

 0.00

 7800.00

 9204.00

Round Off  0.00


