GSTIN: 29ARUPN2983N1ZK

Quotation



AIM FIRE SERVICES

#8,"A" Block,4th Cross,Thirumala Nagar,Near Thirumala Dhaba,Attur layout
,Yelahanka,Banqalore-560064

Mobile: 9964448243 | 9964448215 | E-mail: aimfireservices1986@gmail.com | Web:

M/S. BLR LOUNGE SERVICES PVT LTD

Qtn. No. : AIM/Q/751

Qtn. Date: 03-09-2024

International Airport, Bangalore.

Enquiry No.

Enquiry Dt

GSTIN: 29AAICB4881B1ZM State: Karnataka-29

Dear

Subject: QUOTATION FOR SUPPLY OF FIRE EXTINGUISHER SIGNAGE BOARD

SI No.	Description of Materials	HSN/SAC	Qty/Unit	Unit Rate	Amount	CGST % & Amount	SGST % & Amount	Total Amount
1.	Delivery Charge/	996511	1 Nos	300.00	300.00	9.00 % 27.00	9.00 % 27.00	354.00
2.	SUPPLY OF fire Extinguisher Signage Board 8x6 inches Auto glow 5mm thickness Board with double side gum tape	8424	30 Nos	250.00	7500.00		27.00 9.00 % 675.00	8850.00

Amount in Words: Rs. *Nine Thousand Two Hundred Four Only.*

Delivery Terms: 1.DELIVERY PERIOD: IMMEDIATE 2.VALIDITY: 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF QUOTATION

3.DELIVERY CHARGES :EXTRA

Payment Terms : After Delivery

GRAND TOTAL ₹	9204.00
Round Off	0.00
IGST Total Amount	0.00
SGST Total Amount	702.00
CGST Total Amount	702.00
Total Amount	7800.00

Terms & Conditions: 1.WARANTEE: 1YEAR FROM THE DATE OF SUPPLY/REFILL. (However, damage caused due to mishandling and tampering shall not be covered under our guarantee).

2.NOTE -Incase of any Damages or Missing In Spares It Will be Chargable

For AIM FIRE SERVICES

